cm 1
kg 1
BM kg / 1
cm 1
nmi-y
nmi-y
ny/ dl
HOL ng/ dl
LOL ny/ dl
non- HOL ng/ dl
AST QO ul
AT GT Ul
y -Gl y -GIP ul
ny/ dl
HAlc NGBP % 1
ng/ di 3.5h 10h
+ ++ +++
+ ++ +++
ny/ dl 2
eGR ny/ dl 1
ny/ dl 1
O + O + O  +++
. . BEREEEEREEEEEED
1
2
3 v, 15




O (O |dh W |IN |-

7

8

9

10 100

11 |20 10kg

12 |1 30 2 1

13 1

14

15 O:

16 O

17

18 O:

19 3

20 O:

21 1 180nt 0

500nt 25  110m O
1 60m 2 240

22

23 o
O:
O
O:
O:

24




